
4768 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 

Successful 

Tender No: 

Paramac Wholesale Ltd 

3237 

Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 

Tender No: 

Name 
Successful 

Festival Records (NZ) Ltd 

Name 

Successful 

Tender No: 

Magnetic Products Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 

Alva Craig Limited 
Geo Duffee Textiles Ltd 

Tender No: 

Name 
Successful 

Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd 

3242 

3243 

3247 

3248 

Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd 
Waterford Development Corp Ltd 

Tender No: 3249 

Name 

Successful 

Cleaning Supplies NZ (1983) Ltd 
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd 
Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd 
Rotobic Aussie Products Ltd 

Tender No: 3251 

Name 

Successful 

Central Stationery Wholesalers Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Hanna Match (New Zealand) Ltd 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 

Tender No: 3254 

Name 

Successful 

Aquatic Wholesale (NZ) Ltd 
Ski Imports (New Zealand) Ltd 
Ski Underwater & Sportsworld (Greenl 

Item Code: 89005 

Location 

Paraparaumu 
Manurewa 

Item Code: 92015 

Location 

Auckland 

Item Code: 92020 

Location 

Auckland 

Item Code: Ex94020 

Item Code: 96010 

Location 

Manukau 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Pakuranga 

Item Code: 96015 

Item Code: 

Item Code: 

97014 

Location 

Wellington 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Auckland 

Location 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

97050 

Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Won 

108 
200 

Units 
Won 

20 

Units 
Won 

50 

Units 
Won 

40 
38 

Units 
Won 

5 
16 
16 
5 

Units 
Won 

20 
14 
14 
10 

Units 
Won 

40 
15 
40 
25 

Units 
Won 

15 
27 

5 

Premium 

1,375.00 
300.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

No. 179 


