THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Tomdon No.	2007		Tana Cada	2000		
	Tender No:	3237	-	Item Code:	89005	Units	
Name					Location	Won	Premium
Successf						100	1 055 00
	olesale Ltd e (Wholesale)	Ltd			Paraparaumu Manurewa	108 200	1,375.00 300.00
	Tender No:	3242	-	Item Code:	92015	Units	
Name					Location	Won	Premium
Successful							
Festival R	ecords (NZ) L	td			Auckland	20	0.00
	Tender No:	3243	-	Item Code:	92020		
						Units	
Name Successf	· 1				Location	Won	Premium
	roducts Ltd				Auckland	50	0.00
	Tender No:	3247	-	Item Code:	Ex94020		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf	`u1						
Alva Craig Geo Duffee	Limited Textiles Ltd				Manukau Auckland	40 38	0.00 0.00
	Tender No:	3248	-	Item Code:	96010		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf	`u1						
Paramount Pharmacy W	Trading Co Lt	d			Auckland Hastings	5 16	0.00 0.00
Pharmacy W	holesalers (H Development C				Hastings Pakuranga	16 5	0.00
na corrora	Development o	orp btu					
	Tender No:	3249	-	Item Code:	96015		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf	u1			•			
Cleaning S Pharmacy W	upplies NZ (1	983) Ltd			Wellington Hastings	20 14	0.00
Pharmacy W	holesalers (H	B) Ltd			Hastings	14	0.00
KOTODIC AU	ssie Products	Lta			Auckland	10	0.00
3	Tender No:	3251	-	Item Code:	97014	,	
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf	'ul				Location	WOII	FIEMIUM
Central St	ationery Whol	esalers I	td		Palmerston North	40	0.00
	olesale Ltd h (New Zealan	d) Ltd			Auckland Wellington	15 40	0.00 0.00
Trevor Bri	ngans Ltd				Auckland	25	0.00
	Tender No:	3254	-	Item Code:	97050		
Ma					I anni i a	Units	D., a !
Name Successi	fu1				Location	Won	Premium
Aquatic Wh	nolesale (NZ)				Wellington	15	0.00
Ski Import Ski Underv	ts (New Zealan water & Sports	ıd) Ltd sworld (G	reenl		Auckland Auckland	27 5	0.00 0.00
		, -					